THE CONSERVATORY @ GRELEN

Rooted in Beauty, Growing in Elegance

PREMIUM DATES

Saturdays

Fridays

Sundays

Wed/Thursday

PEAK DATES

Saturdays

Fridays

Sundays

Wed/Thursday

SHOULDER DATES

Saturdays

Fridays

Sundays

Wed/Thursday

May, June, October & Holiday Weekends

April 15th - April 30th, August 15 - 31, &
September

March, April 1 - 14, July, August 1 - 14,
November & December

2027

$22,000.00

$17,000.00

$14,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$16,000.00

$13,000.00

$9,000.00

$15,000.00

$11,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

2028

$27,000.00

$20,000.00

$17,000.00

$13,000.00

$25,000.00

$19,000.00

$16,000.00

$12,000.00

$20,000.00

$14,000.00

$13,000.00

$11,000.00

“Please note, those who booked 2027 prior to our Conservatory ‘reveal” are grandfathered.
Their venue fees will not change. New Conservatory pricing is subject to change.
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