THE CONSERVATORY @ GRELEN

Rooted in Beauty, Growing in Elegance

PREMIUM DATES	May, June, October & Holiday Weekends	2027	2028
Saturdays		\$22,000.00	\$27,000.00
Fridays		\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00
Sundays		\$14,000.00	\$17,000.00
Wed/Thursday		\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00
PEAK DATES	April 15th - April 30th, August 15 - 31, & September		
Saturdays		\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00
Fridays		\$16,000.00	\$19,000.00
Sundays		\$13,000.00	\$16,000.00
Wed/Thursday		\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00
SHOULDER DATES	March, April 1 - 14, July, August 1 - 14, November & December		
Saturdays		\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00
Fridays		\$11,000.00	\$14,000.00
Sundays		\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00
Wed/Thursday		\$8,000.00	\$11,000.00